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Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
39 Grigsby Travis O-Rec disq e - e - - - - - - -

54 Eisenberg Charlotte O-Rec disq - ---- - ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Red (7130m, 140m)

1-128 2-123 3-129 4-130 5-131 6-132 7-133 8-134 9-135 10-136
11-137 12-138 13-120 14-119 15-139 16-140 17-141 18-142 19-100 F
1. Wilkinson Dennis RM45+ 88:20 10:35:54 (1) 10:40:12 (1) 10:43:24 (1) 10:46:53 (1) 10:51:22 (1) 10:56:03 (1) 10:59:41 (1) 11:10:50 (1) 11:13:11 (1) 11:17:59 (1)

04:00 (1) 04:18 (1) 03:12 (1) 03:29 (1) 04:29 (1) 04:41 (1) 03:38 (2) 11:09 (9) 02:21 (1) 04:48 (3)

11:22:49 (1) 11:25:31 (1) 11:26:39 (1) 11:30:04 (1) 11:41:41 (1) 11:44:42 (1) 11:50:45 (1) 11:56:17 (1) 12:00:03 (1) 12:00:14 (1)

04:50 (3) 02:42 (3) 01:08 (1) 03:25 (3) 11:37 (1) 03:01 (2) 06:03 (1) 0532 (1) 0346 (1) 00:11 (6)

2. 17 Krasnov Nikita RM1944 107:30 10:26:59 (4) 10:34:13 (5) 10:38:43 (3) 10:43:52 (2) 10:50:21 (2) 10:59:38 (2) 11:07:28 (3) 11:10:54 (2) 11:13:18 (2) 11:1821 (2)
05:40 (4) 07:14 (7) 04:30 (2) 05:09 (3) 06:29 (2) 09:17 (8) 07:50 (4) 03:26 (2) 02:24 (2) 05:03 (4)

11:21:52  (2) 11:25:47 (2) 11:27:00 (2) 11:29:55 (2) 11:44:45 (2) 11:48:06 (2) 11:56:44 (2) 12:04:34 (2) 12:08:39 (2) 12:08:49 (2)

03:31 (1) 03:55 (5) 01:13 (2) 02:55 (1) 14:50 (2) 03:21 (4) 08:38 (3) 07:50 (3) 04:05 (4) 00:10 (2)

3. 30 Sheverava Katsiaryna RF45+  122:54 10:11:56 (4) 10:16:44 (4) 10:21:29 (2) 10:29:05 (4) 10:36:41 (4) 10:45:30 (4) 10:54:13 (5) 10:58:59 (5) 11:03:00 (5) 11:07:03 (4)
05:40 (4) 04:48 (3) 04:45 (3) 07:36 (7) 07:36 (4) 08:49 (7) 08:43 (6) 04:46 (3) 04:01 (6) 04:03 (1)

11:11:29 (3) 11:16:19 (3) 11:18:32 (4) 11:29:37 (5) 11:45:46 (5) 11:48:54 (4) 11:57:50 (4) 12:04:18 (3) 12:09:00 (3) 12:09:10 (3)

04:26 (2) 04:50 (6) 02:13 (7) 11:05 (10) 16:09 (3) 03:08 (3) 08:56 (4) 06:28 (2) 04:42 (8) 00:10 (2)

4. Greavu Radu RM1944 123:59 12:30:14 (3) 12:34:57 (2) 12:43:27 (4) 12:48:56 (5) 12:59:30 (5) 13:06:15 (5) 13:09:25 (2) 13:17:49 (4) 13:20:20 (4) 13:26:51 (5)
04:27 (3) 04:43 (2) 08:30 (9) 05:29 (4) 10:34 (9) 06:45 (5) 03:10 (1) 08:24 (7) 02:31 (4) 06:31 (9)

13:33:44 (4) 13:36:07 (4) 13:37:35 (3) 13:42:20 (3) 14:02:06 (3) 14:05:04 (3) 14:12:45 (3) 14:24:22 (4) 14:29:35 (4) 14:29:46 (4)

06:53 (5) 02:23 (2) 01:28 (4) 04:45 (6) 19:46 (7) 02:58 (1) 07:41 (2) 11:37 (6) 05:13 (10) 00:11 (6)

5. 16 Fong Theodore RM1944 130:46 10:24:24 (2) 10:30:36 (3) 10:38:27 (5) 10:42:57 (3) 10:50:34 (3) 10:58:57 (3) 11:07:39 (4) 11:10:57 (3) 11:13:21 (3) 11:17:57 (3)
04:08 (2) 06:12 (6) 07:51 (8) 04:30 (2) 07:37 (5) 08:23 (6) 0842 (5) 03:18 (1) 02:24 (2) 04:36 (2)

11:32:12 (5) 11:34:30 (5) 11:35:44 (5) 11:42:19 (4) 11:59:15 (4) 12:04:00 (5) 12:14:46 (5) 12:26:34 (5) 12:30:53 (5) 12:31:02 (5)

14:15 (11) 02:18 (1) 01:14 (3) 06:35 (7) 16:56 (4) 04:45 (6) 10:46 (6) 11:48 (7) 04:19 (5) 00:09 (1)

6. 19 Stager Walter RM1944 149:32 10:25:22 (7) 10:30:49 (6) 10:37:47 (7) 10:45:54 (7) 10:52:55 (6) 10:59:33 (6) 11:10:03 (6) 11:15:38 (6) 11:21:09 (6) 11:27:17 (6)
08:05 (7) 05:27 (4) 06:58 (6) 08:07 (9) 07:01 (3) 06:38 (4) 10:30 (9) 05:35 (4) 05:31 (10) 06:08 (7)

11:33:49 (6) 11:37:32 (6) 11:39:51 (6) 11:43:32 (6) 12:04:59 (6) 12:10:23 (6) 12:24:25 (6) 12:41:58 (6) 12:46:36 (6) 12:46:49 (6)

06:32 (4) 0343 (4) 02:19 (8) 0341 (4) 21:27 (8) 0524 (7) 14:02 (8) 17:33 (10) 04:38 (7)  00:13 (11)

7. 32 Matos Sergio RM45+ 152:53 10:24:14 (10) 10:30:16 (7) 10:35:43 (6) 10:43:20 (6) 10:51:19 (7) 11:09:27 (8) 11:19:45 (9) 11:26:31 (8) 11:30:42 (8) 11:37:25 (8)
08:56 (10) 06:02 (5) 05:27 (4) 07:37 (8) 07:59 (6) 18:08 (14) 10:18 (8) 06:46 (6) 04:11 (7) 06:43 (10)

11:44:39 (8) 11:50:34 (8) 11:52:09 (7) 11:56:26 (8) 12:13:55 (8) 12:18:33 (7) 12:33:07 (7) 12:44:14 (7) 12:48:01 (7) 12:48:11 (7)

07:14 (6) 05:55 (8) 01:35 (5) 04:17 (5) 17:29 (5) 04:38 (5) 14:34 (9) 11:07 (4) 03:47 (2) 00:10 (2)

8. 33 Cook Art RM45+  155:13 10:20:04 (6) 10:34:22 (10) 10:40:33 (9) 10:49:45 (9) 11:01:18 (9) 11:07:46 (9) 11:13:32 (7) 11:19:52 (7) 11:22:53 (7) 11:29:11 (7)
06:46 (6)  14:18 (14) 06:11 (5) 09:12 (10)  11:33 (11) 06:28 (3) 0546 (3) 06:20 (5) 03.01 (5) 06:18 (8)

11:37:03 (7) 11:45:51 (7) 11:50:21 (8) 11:53:29 (7) 12:11:42 (7) 12:20:28 (8) 12:32:48 (8) 12:44:19 (8) 12:48:17 (8) 12:48:31 (8)

07:52 (7) 08:48 (11) 04:30 (11) 03:08 (2) 18:13 (6) 08:46 (10) 12:20 (7) 11:31 (5) 03:58 (3) 00:14 (12)

9. 18 Stager Kevin RM1944 200:58 10:30:31 (14) 10:41:47 (11) 10:54:44 (11) 11:02:11 (11) 11:11:25 (10) 11:17:17 (10) 11:28:20 (10) 11:38:48 (9) 11:43:16 (9) 11:51:44 (9)
11:10 (14) 11:16 (10) 12:57 (11) 07:27 (6) 09:14 (7) 05:52 (2) 11:03 (13) 10:28 (8) 04:28 (8) 08:28 (12)

12:00:20 (9) 12:06:30 (9) 12:09:32 (9) 12:19:48 (9) 12:57:58 (9) 13:04:15 (9) 13:20:40 (9) 13:35:02 (9) 13:40:08 (9) 13:40:19 (9)

08:36 (8) 06:10 (9) 03:02 (10) 10:16 (9) 38:10 (10) 06:17 (8) 16:25 (10) 1422 (8) 0506 (9) 00:11 (6)

10. 53 Figgat Mitch RM1944 236:19 10:36:24 (18) 10:53:03 (17) 11:10:21 (16) 11:19:38 (16) 11:37:44 (15) 12:02:40 (16) 12:14:11 (16) 12:26:04 (16) 12:32:58 (12) 12:38:45 (12)
19:01 (18)  16:39 (16)  17:18 (12)  09:17 (12)  18:06 (13)  24:56 (15)  11:31 (16)  11:53 (10) 06:54 (12)  05:47 (5)
12:51:00 (11) 12:58:28 (11) 13:03:55 (11) 13:10:50 (11) 13:35:43 (10) 13:42:40 (10) 13:53:15 (10) 14:08:55 (10) 14:13:27 (10) 14:13:42 (10)
12:15 (10) 07:28 (10) 05:27 (12) 06:55 (8) 24:53 (9) 06:57 (9) 10:35 (5) 15:40 (9) 04:32 (6) 00:15 (13)
7 Pearson Travis RM45+ dnf 10:24:44 (9) 10:35:36 (9) 10:45:02 (10) 10:58:14 (10) 11:09:05 (11) 11:34:57 (11) 11:45:50 (11) 12:02:48 (11) 12:09:02 (11) 12:16:28 (11)
08:227 (9) 10:52 (9)  09:26 (10)  13:12 (13)  10:51 (10)  25:52 (16)  10:53 (10)  16:58 (11)  06:14 (11)  07:26 (11)
12:27:05 (10) 12:32:55 (10) 12:35:46 (10) 13:02:11 (10) - ---- ---- ---- ---- 10:16:17
10:37 (9) 05:50 (7) 02:51 (9) 26:25 (11) --e- ---- --e- --e- --e-
14 Record Elizabeth RF1944 mp 10:14:16 (11) 11:07:43 (18) 11:30:07 (18) 11:39:23 (18) 11:51:34 (17) 12:09:44
09:01 (11) 53:27 (18) 22:24 (17) 09:16 (11) 12:11 (12) ---- ---- ---- ----
12:43:09
71 Tondre Cory RM-18 mp 10:21:27 (12) 10:35:05 (12) 10:54:42 (12) 11:08:41 (12) 11:28:31 (12) 11:40:31 (12) 11:51:25 (12) 12:09:34 (12) 12:27:51 (13) ----
10:09 (12)  13:38 (12)  19:37 (16)  13:59 (14)  19:50 (15)  12:00 (11)  10:54 (11)  18:09 (14)  18:17 (15)
e - e - - - - - 13:02:28 13:02:39
- ---- - ---- - ---- ---- ---- 00:11 (6)
69 Bisone James RM-18 mp 10:21:31 (13) 10:34:50 (13) 10:54:19 (13) 11:08:35 (13) 11:28:42 (13) 11:40:47 (14) 11:52:03 (14) 12:09:39 (13) 12:27:40 (14)
11:06 (13) 13:19 (11) 19:29 (15) 14:16 (15) 20:07 (17) 12:05 (12) 11:16 (15) 17:36 (12) 18:01 (14) ----
- ---- - ---- - ---- - ---- 13:02:23 13:02:33
00:10 (2)
72 Ortiz Gabriel RM-18 mp 10:21:33 (15) 10:35:20 (14) 10:54:08 (14) 11:08:45 (14) 11:28:18 (14) 11:40:12 (13) 11:51:09 (13) 12:09:20 (14) 12:27:45 (15) ----
11:37 (15) 13:47 (13) 18:48 (14) 14:37 (17) 19:33 (14) 11:54 (10) 10:57 (12) 18:11 (15) 18:25 (16) ----
---- —--- ---- —--- ---- —--- ---- —--- 13:02:25 13:02:37
- ---- - ---- - ---- - ---- 00:12 (10)
70 Ong Rylan RM-18 mp 10:20:07 (16) 10:36:12 (15) 10:54:32 (15) 11:08:55 (15) 11:28:54 (16) 11:40:45 (15) 11:51:58 (15) 12:10:06 (15) 12:28:02 (16) ----
11:41 (16)  16:05 (15)  18:20 (13)  14:23 (16)  19:59 (16)  11:51 (9)  11:13 (14)  18:08 (13)  17:56 (13)
- —— e —— - - - —— ——— 13:02:28
68 Dargahi Alexander RM-18 mp 10:21:58 (17) 10:40:36 (16) 11:06:05 (17) 11:24:29 (17) 12:46:46 (18) - - - - -
14:37 (17) 18:38 (17) 25:29 (18) 18:24 (18) 82:17 (18) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
-—-- ---- ---- ---- ---- —--- ---- —--- ---- 13:17:39
41 McNelly Tom R-Rec disq - - - - - - - - - -
55 Garner Chuck R-Rec mp 10:03:43 (8) 10:11:05 (8) 10:18:21 (8) 10:24:34 (8) 10:34:57 (8) 10:47:37 (7) 10:57:43 (8) 11:20:25 (10) 11:25:08 (10) 11:30:58 (10)
08:21 (8) 07:22 (8) 07:16 (7) 06:13 (5) 10:23 (8) 12:40 (13) 10:06 (7) 22:42 (16) 04:43 (9) 05:50 (6)
- 11:59:16 12:01:23 ---- - ---- ---- ---- 12:12:52 12:13:10
--e- 02:07 (6) -es -eee -es -ene = 00:18 (14)

White  (1820m, 25m)

1-101 2-102 3-103 4-104 5-105 6-106 7-107 8-108 9-109 10-110
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
1. 34 MATOS VICTOR WM16+  40:21 10:17:09 (1) 10:17:43 (1) 10:20:19 (1) 10:41:17 (7) 10:43:29 (7) 10:44:37 (6) 10:49:16 (6) 10:50:25 (2) 10:51:49 (1) 10:54:16 (1)
00:47 (1) 00:34 (1) 02:36 (5) 20:58 (10) 02:12 (1) 01:08 (1) 04:39 (9) 01:09 (1) 01:24 (1) 02:27 (1)
10:56:31 (1) 10:56:43 (1)
02:15 (2) 00:12 (2)
2. 81 Canales Jackson WM1415 52:22 10:13:03 (10) 10:14:24 (7) 10:21:18 (7) 10:24:22 (2) 10:29:45 (2) 10:33:01 (2) 10:39:14 (1) 10:44:49 (4) 10:47:34 (2) 10:54:06 (2)
03:41 (10) 01:21 (8) 06:54 (11) 03:04 (3) 05:23 (11) 03:16 (10) 06:13 (11) 05:35 (6) 02:45 (5) 06:32 (9)
11:01:15 (2) 11:01:44 (2)
07:09 (7) 00:29 (7)
3. 79 Fellinger Sophie WF1415 57:33 10:08:19 (5) 10:09:27 (4) 10:12:22 (3) 10:16:43 (1) 10:30:44 (5) 10:33:50 (5) 10:37:45 (4) 10:40:00 (1) 10:50:02 (5) 10:55:15 (4)
01:58 (5) 01:08 (7) 02555 (8) 0421 (4) 14:01 (12) 03:06 (8) 0355 (5) 02:15 (3) 10:02 (7) 05113 (4)
11:03:22 (3) 11:03:54 (4)
08:07 (8) 00:32 (9)
4. 80 Fish Addison WF1415 58:40 10:22:59 (12) 10:23:56 (11) 10:26:13 (9) 10:27:38 (6) 10:30:42 (6) 10:33:47 (7) 10:37:51 (5) 10:40:05 (3) 10:50:10 (6) 10:55:20 (6)
17:43 (12) 00:57 (5) 02:17 (2) 01:25 (1) 03:04 (3) 03:05 (7) 04:04 (7) 02:14 (2) 10:05 (8) 05:10 (3)
11:03:37 (5) 11:03:56 (5)
08:17 (10)  00:19 (4)
5. 59 Alvarez Ramario WM16+  76:52 10:16:55 (3) 10:18:00 (2) 10:20:16 (2) 10:48:55 (8) 10:52:50 (8) 10:55:45 (8) 10:58:51 (7) 11:09:41 (7) 11:20:41 (7) 11:26:41 (7)
01:36 (3) 01:05 (6) 02:16 (1) 28:39 (11) 03:55 (8) 02:55 (5) 03:06 (3) 10:50 (11) 11:00 (11) 06:00 (7)
11:31:45 (7) 11:32:11 (7)
05:04 (3) 00:26 (6)
6. 57 Pagatpatan Abrianna WF16+  79:49 10:14:14 (4) 10:29:45 (9) 10:32:29 (8) 10:49:03 (9) 10:52:29 (9) 10:55:52 (9) 10:58:55 (8) 11:09:43 (8) 11:20:36 (8) 11:26:34 (8)
01:54 (4) 15:31 (10) 02:44 (6) 16:34 (8) 03:26 (6) 03:23 (12) 03:03 (1) 10:48 (10) 10:53 (9) 05:58 (6)
11:31:47 (8) 11:32:09 (8)
05:13 (4) 00:22 (5)
7. 58 Bratton Kira WF16+  80:46 10:12:46 (2) 10:29:46 (10) 10:32:34 (10) 10:49:10 (10) 10:52:33 (10) 10:55:54 (10) 10:58:58 (9) 11:09:36 (9) 11:20:31 (9) 11:26:38 (9)
01:28 (2) 17:00 (11) 02:48 (7) 16:36  (9) 03:23 (5) 03:21 (11) 03:04 (2) 10:38 (9) 10:55 (10) 06:07 (8)
11:31:51 (9) 11:32:04 (9)
05:13 (4) 00:13 (3)
8. 82 Farris Brody WM1415 126:40 10:11:10 (8) 10:40:56 (12) 10:45:00 (11) 11:44:57 (11) 11:48:45 (11) 11:51:51 (11) 11:57:21 (10) 12:00:06 (10) 12:03:00 (10) 12:08:46 (10)
02:52 (8) 29:46 (12) 04:04 (10) 59:57 (12) 03:48 (7) 03:06 (8) 05:30 (10) 02:45 (5) 02:54 (6) 05:46 (5)
12:14:28 (10) 12:14:58 (10)
05:42 (6) 00:30 (8)
9. 78 Kirk Braden WM16+ 174:03 10:16:27 (6) 10:17:23 (3) 12:45:08 (12) 12:47:44 (12) 12:50:56 (12) 12:53:37 (12) 12:57:14 (11) 12:59:29 (11) 13:01:18 (11) 13:06:09 (11)
02:09 (6) 00:56 (2) 147:45 (12) 02:36 (2) 03:12 (4) 02:41 (4) 0337 (4 02115 (3) 0149 (2) 0451 (2)
13:07:47 (11) 13:08:21 (11)
01:38 (1) 00:34 (10)
26 Greavu Darius W-Rec 57:16 10:45:50 (7) 10:46:46 (5) 10:49:13 (4) 11:01:35 (4) 11:06:50 (3) 11:09:30 (3) 11:13:28 (2) 11:20:28 (6) 11:22:34 (4) 11:31:49 (3)
02:51 (7) 00:56 (2) 02:27 (4) 12:22  (6) 05:15 (10) 02:40 (3) 03:58 (6) 07:00 (8) 02:06 (4) 09:15 (10)
11:40:05 (4) 11:40:15 (3)
08:16 (9) 00:10 (1)
27 Greavu Karina W-Rec 60:29 10:45:56 (9) 10:46:52 (6) 10:49:16 (5) 11:01:42 (5) 11:06:54 (4) 11:09:49 (4) 11:14:02 (3) 11:20:24 (5) 11:22:29 (3) 11:31:57 (5)
02:56 (9) 00:56 (2) 02:24 (3) 12:26 (7) 05:12 (9) 02:55 (5) 04:13 (8) 06:22 (7) 02:05 (3) 09:28 (11)
11:41:34 (6) 11:43:29 (6)
09:37 (11)  01:55 (11)
77 Hanson Ethan WM16+ mp 10:21:57 (11) 10:24:24 (8) 10:28:01 (6) 10:32:24 (3) 10:35:26 (1) 10:37:36 (1) - - -
04:38 (11) 02:27 (9) 03:37 (9) 04:23 (5) 03:02 (2) 02:10 (2) --e- --e- --e- --e-
- 11:45:55
43 Spence Michael W-Rec disq --e- ---- --e- --e- --e- ---- --e- --e- --e- --e-
44 Spence Benjamin W-Rec disq - - - - - - - - - -
42 Sampley Stuart W-Rec disq - ---- - ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
56 Moris Eryn W-Rec disq - - - - - - - - - -
Yellow  (2440m, 35m)
1-111 2-109 3-112 4-106 5-113 6-114 7-115 8-116 9-117 10-105
11-118 12-100 F
1. 23 Stager Chuck YM19+ 35:35 10:24:26 (5) 10:27:21 (4) 10:30:58 (4) 10:33:11 (3) 10:35:12 (4) 10:38:31 (3) 10:43:24 (4) 10:46:43 (2) 10:51:06 (1) 10:53:58 (1)
02:05 (5) 02:55 (5) 03:37 (6) 02:13 (6) 02:01 (3) 03:19 (1) 04:53 (10) 03:19 (2) 04:23 (2) 02:52 (5)
10:56:24 (1) 10:57:45 (1) 10:57:56 (1)
02:26 (6) 01:21 (2) 00:11 (6)
2. 61 Arreola Jesus YM1618 41:31 10:16:57 (1) 10:19:24 (1) 10:22:16 (1) 10:27:26 (4) 10:28:52 (3) 10:32:20 (2) 10:34:27 (2) 10:42:03 (4) 10:50:54 (5) 10:52:57 (3)
00:41 (1) 02:27 (1) 02:52 (3) 05:10 (19) 01:26 (1) 03:28 (2) 02:07 (3) 07:36 (15) 08:51 (8) 02:03 (1)
10:56:28 (5) 10:57:35 (2) 10:57:47 (2)
03:31 (17) 01:07 (1) 00:12 (8)
3. 60 Martin Kyle YM1618 42:41 10:19:16 (2) 10:21:45 (2) 10:24:34 (2) 10:26:43 (1) 10:29:05 (1) 10:34:06 (1) 10:35:45 (1) 10:42:20 (1) 10:52:13 (4) 10:55:08 (4)
01:00 (2) 02:29 (2) 02:49 (1) 02:09 (3) 02:22 (4) 05:01 (7) 01:39 (2) 06:35 (14) 09:53 (9) 02:55 (6)
10:57:53 (4) 11:00:45 (4) 11:00:57 (4)
02:45 (10) 02:52 (15) 00:12 (8)
4. Wilkinson Jr Dennis YM1618  44:09 12:49:21 (3) 12:52:37 (3) 12:55:26 (3) 12:57:09 (2) 12:59:02 (2) 13:06:08 (4) 13:09:33 (5) 13:17:41 (5) 13:21:36 (3) 13:23:56 (2)
01:12 (3) 03:16 (8) 02:49 (1) 01:43 (1) 01:53 (2) 07:06 (18) 03:25 (8) 08:08 (17) 03:55 (1) 02:20 (3)
13:25:18 (2) 13:32:09 (5) 13:32:18 (5)
01:22 (2) 06:51 (23) 00:09 (1)
5. 8 Eichhorn Douglas YM19+ 56:57 10:23:39 (8) 10:28:13 (9) 10:38:47 (16) 10:43:32 (16) 10:46:29 (16) 10:51:26 (15) 10:57:04 (10) 11:01:23 (9) 11:07:59 (9) 11:11:54 (9)
03:16 (8)  04:34 (16)  10:34 (21)  04:45 (17)  02:57 (10) 0457 (6)  05:38 (13) 04:19 (4) 06:36 (4) 03:55 (9)
11:13:35 (9) 11:17:01 (9) 11:17:20 (9)
01:41 (3) 03:26 (17)  00:19 (15)
6. 2 Diaz Maria YF19+ 58:33 10:20:44 (16) 10:23:56 (14) 10:28:15 (9) 10:30:23 (9) 10:32:58 (9) 10:37:35 (7) 10:45:17 (7) 10:51:26 (8) 11:01:45 (8) 11:05:28 (8)
06:25 (16) 03:12 (7) 04:19 (10) 02:08 (2) 02:35 (6) 04:37 (5) 07:42 (16) 06:09 (12) 10:19 (15) 03:43 (8)
11:10:58 (10) 11:12:40 (10) 11:12:52 (10)
05:30 (20) 01:42 (3) 00:12 (8)
7. 75 Yarger Colton YM-15 66:11 10:18:11 (12) 10:27:08 (19) 10:30:37 (15) 10:33:06 (15) 10:36:29 (13) 10:43:24 (13) 10:46:30 (9) 10:55:46 (10) 11:06:02 (11) 11:13:55 (11)
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Petershagen Clay

Hornby Henrik

Mayer Wyatt

Gibbon Kayla

Brown Maddox

Farris Skye

Yoo Chloe

Neal Victor

Hawkins Josh

Copeland Thomas

Wernimont Tom

Thatcher Nicolas

Phillipson Alexander

Ostrovskaya Olga

Price Brad

Price Christina

Chambers Howard

Clark Alexander

Rozek Douglas

Price Stella

Price Grayson

Class

YM-15

YM-15

YM-15

YF1618

YF1618

YF1618

YF1618

YM1618

YM-15

YM1618

YM19+

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Y-Rec

Time 1

68:19

71:20

71:46

72:02

73:21

73:24

74:28

79:16

85:54

125:17

137:31

42:26

50:23

54:07

55:32

73:43

dn

=

disq

disq

disq

disq

1

04:53 (12)
11:17:19 (11)
03:24 (16)
10:18:04 (17)
06:48 (17)
11:17:15 (12)
03:03 (13)
10:17:15 (13)
04:59 (13)
11:20:35 (13)
03:43 (19)
10:18:07 (18)
08:50 (18)
11:18:02 (14)
02:48 (12)
10:11:32 (9)
03:17 (9)
11:17:51 (15)
02:43 (8)
10:11:45 (11)
04:25 (11)
11:17:56 (17)
02:45 (10)
10:12:02 (14)
05:33 (14)
11:17:44 (18)
03:40 (18)
10:17:59 (21)
12:45 (21)
11:17:26 (19)
03:19 (14)
10:27:48 (20)
10:32 (20)
11:32:36 (20)
02:43 (8)
10:27:45 (22)
17:28 (22)
11:32:14 (21)
02:38 (7)
10:28:14 (19)
08:57 (19)
12:20:26 (22)
05:58 (21)
10:57:17 (24)
35:52 (24)
12:32:39 (23)
10:10 (23)
09:54:53 (4)
02:04 (4)
10:32:16 (3)
01:43 (4)
10:18:24 (7)
03:01 (7)
11:03:44 (6)
03:21 (15)
10:16:20 (6)
02:27 (6)
11:04:44 (7)
02:01 (5)
10:03:15 (10)
03:38 (10)
10:52:30 (8)
01:09 (1)
10:07:14 (15)
05:38 (15)
11:11:15 (16)
06:19 (22)
10:44:35 (23)
28:33 (23)

2.

08:57 (23)
11:19:17 (11)
01:58 (5)
10:20:49 (13)
02:45 (3)
11:19:22 (12)
02:07 (9)
10:21:42 (11)
04:27 (15)
11:23:25 (13)
02:50 (14)
10:21:37 (17)
03:30 (11)
11:20:36 (14)
02:34 (12)
10:16:43 (10)
05:11 (21)
11:19:54 (15)
02:03 (7)
10:16:49 (12)
05:04 (20)
11:20:20 (16)
02:24 (11)
10:16:39 (15)
04:37 (17)
11:19:43 (18)
01:59 (6)
10:21:51 (21)
03:52 (13)
11:19:32 (19)
02:06 (8)
10:31:16 (20)
03:28 (10)
11:36:17 (20)
03:41 (20)
10:31:09 (22)
03:24 (9)
11:36:02 (21)
03:48 (21)
10:32:35 (18)
04:21 (14)
12:24:06 (22)
03:40 (19)
11:04:43 (24)
07:26 (22)
12:38:35 (23)
05:56 (22)
09:58:27 (5)
03:34 (12)
10:34:52 (3)
02:36 (13)
10:21:10 (6)
02:46 (4)
11:05:36 (6)
01:52 (4)
10:21:02 (8)
04:42 (18)
11:07:47 (7)
03:03 (16)
10:06:11 (7)
02:56 (6)
10:54:50 (8)
02:20 (10)
10:12:04 (16)
04:50 (19)
11:14:42 (17)
03:27 (18)
10:54:48 (23)
10:13 (24)

3.

03:29 (5)
11:19:29 (11)
00:12 (8)
10:24:51 (8)
04:02 (8)
11:19:35 (12)
00:13 (12)
10:26:48 (11)
05:06 (11)
11:23:36 (13)
00:11 (6)
10:30:28 (19)
08:51 (20)
11:21:03 (14)
00:27 (21)
10:22:28 (10)
05:45 (13)
11:20:17 (15)
00:23 (19)
10:22:32 (13)
05:43 (12)
11:20:41 (16)
00:21 (17)
10:22:24 (14)
05:45 (13)
11:19:53 (17)
00:10 (3)
10:30:20 (21)
08:29 (18)
11:19:42 (19)
00:10 (3)
10:37:47 (17)
06:31 (16)
11:36:32 (20)
00:15 (14)
10:37:27 (22)
06:18 (15)
11:36:11 (21)
00:09 (1)
10:39:53 (18)
07:18 (17)
12:24:34 (22)
00:28 (22)
11:15:50 (23)
11:07 (22)
12:38:56 (23)
00:21 (17)
10:01:37 (5)
03:10 (4)
10:35:15 (3)
00:23 (19)
10:25:21 (6)
04:11 (9)
11:05:46 (6)
00:10 (3)
10:24:43 (7)
03:41 (7)
11:08:00 (7)
00:13 (12)
10:14:44 (12)
08:33 (19)
10:55:09 (8)
00:19 (15)
10:24:26 (20)
12:22 (23)
11:15:19 (18)
00:37 (23)

10:16:02

a.
02:29 (8)

10:27:00 (8)
02:09 (3)

10:30:59 (12)
04:11 (16)

10:33:26 (17)
02:58 (10)

10:25:56 (10)
03:28 (12)
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